          CR300U-02LM-R   300mm Open Wafer Carrier
Pozzetta will protect your valuable products from particles, ESD damage, outgassed components, and high costs.
Companies around the world trust Pozzetta to create secure environments for the semiconductor, electronics, and
medical industries.
Dimensions  Features and Benefits  CR300U-02LM-R
Capacity: 25
Overall Size:
333mm (13.11in) x  310mm
(12.20in) x 302.5mm (11.91in)
Pocket Spacing – The distance
between pocket center lines:
10mm (0.in)
Compatible Box: BX300-01PC
Compatible Handle: CH300-01
• SEMI Std compliant
    (E1.9, E57)
• Features to prevent wafer
creep-out.
• Kinematic coupling
positioning
Material Description
Antistatic Polycarbonate
Transparent
Permanent Antistatic Solution
Consistent Surface Resistivity
Static Decay Performance
No Carbon Powder and Fillers
Balanced Mechanical Properties
High Impact Strength
High Material Cleanliness
Low Outgassing
Pozzetta Products Inc.     3121 S. Platte River Dr., Englewood, CO  80110     www.pozzetta.com     Tel: 303-783-3172 Fax: 303-374-7342